

Flour Bluff Business Association Member Application & Renewal

The Flour Bluff Business Association has been serving our local community and promoting business since 1951. We are excited you have decided to join our organization. We look forward to a productive year and to working with each of you to continue to support and promote your business.

Name of Business:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
Contact Number:	
Email:	
Web Address:	
Type of Business &	
Description	
Signature	
Date:	
Annual Dues:	\$65.00 (Please make check payable to FBBA)
Please select only ONE Membership Category from below:	
Active Business Member – Must have primary place of business located in Flour Bluff or have business interests in Flour Bluff that constitute substantial business interest.	
Associate Member – For-profit or non-profit entity including but not limited to sole proprietorships, partnerships, governmental agencies, quasi-governmental agencies, and school districts.	
For more information, contact Monette Bright (281)-507-6041	

Flour Bluff Business Association

PO Box 181423